Position

Manager Bio-Medical

Biomedical Technician

Biomedical Technician

Biomedical Technician

Biomedical Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Biomedical

Biomedical

Biomedical

Biomedical

Biomedical

Total Wages

$108,048

$80,500

$78,614

$78,262

$66,029

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$0
$0
$14,879

$15,200

$10,796



