Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Bio-Medical		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Biomedical	\$108,048	\$0
Biomedical Technician		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Biomedical	\$80,500	\$0
Biomedical Technician		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Biomedical	\$78,614	\$14,879
Biomedical Technician		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Biomedical	\$78,262	\$15,200
Biomedical Technician		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Biomedical	\$66,029	\$10,796